
Leeds International Pool
30 October 2005

NEC Grand Prix 2005 - Leg 3

Detailed Results

Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Womens 5m Platform

Rebecca GALLANTREE -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
403B 5 2.4 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 49.20 49.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 13.5 35.10 84.30Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 15.5 35.65 119.95Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 22.5 47.25 167.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.0 47.50 214.70Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Emma BIRCHALL -- Bradford Esprit 2
403B 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.0 19.5 46.80 46.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 41.60 88.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 44.85 133.25Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 166.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

303C 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 207.80Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Katie HAMILTON -- City of Sheffield 3
105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 14.0 36.40 36.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 4.5 4.0 6.0 3.5 4.0 12.5 30.00 66.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 103.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 44.10 147.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.5 38.75 186.00Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Megan SYLVESTER -- City of Sheffield 4
403B 5 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 38.40Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 25.20 63.60Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.5 32.50 96.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 132.85Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 8.0 5.5 20.5 51.25 184.10Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Suzanne COLLINS -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
303C 5 2.1 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 11.0 23.10 23.10Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 31.20 54.30Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.0 12.5 28.75 83.05Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 8.0 21.0 44.10 127.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 33.75 160.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sam HIGGINS -- Bradford Esprit 6
103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 30.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 72.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 2.5 2.5 2.0 3.0 3.5 8.0 18.40 91.00Back 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 120.75Reverse Dive

612B 5 1.7 5.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 20.40 141.15 2Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Mens 5m Platform

Callum JOHNSTONE -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 44.20 44.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 10.0 8.5 9.5 9.0 9.0 27.5 57.75 101.95Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 42.50 144.45Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

405C 5 3.1 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 41.85 186.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.5 19.5 44.85 231.15Back 1½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 13.5 40.50 271.65Back 2½ Somersaults

Ben SWAIN -- City of Sheffield 2
105B 5 2.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 54.60 54.60Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 4.5 6.0 16.0 48.00 102.60Back 2½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 36.75 139.35Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 181.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 18.5 38.85 220.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 43.75 263.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Adam SMALLWOOD -- Bradford Esprit 3
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 20.0 48.00 48.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 5 2.4 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 48.00 96.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 38.50 134.50Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

203C 5 2.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 156.50Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 35.70 192.20Reverse 1½ Somersaults

103B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.0 30.60 222.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

James MILTON -- City of Sheffield 4
5231D 5 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 34.65 34.65Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00 34.65 1Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

403B 5 2.4 8.5 8.0 9.0 9.0 9.0 26.5 63.60 98.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 13.0 33.80 132.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 5 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 21.0 63.00 195.05Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 5 3.1 2.5 2.5 1.5 2.0 3.0 7.0 21.70 216.75Inward 2½ Somersaults

Craig HALLAM -- City of Sheffield 5
105B 5 2.6 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 39.00 39.00Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.5 19.55 58.55Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.0 33.60 92.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 39.60 131.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 20.0 42.00 173.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 42.50 216.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Oliver DINGLEY -- Harrogate Diving Club 6
403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 39.60 39.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

301B 5 1.7 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 35.70 75.30Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 114.15Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 5 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 18.0 36.00 150.15Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 13.5 28.35 178.50Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.0 36.40 214.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

Jack HASLAM -- City of Sheffield 7
203B 5 2.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 46.00 46.00Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 5 2.4 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 86.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 23.10 109.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 44.20 154.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 22.50 176.60Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 5 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 17.5 29.75 206.35Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Tomas NIETO -- City of Sheffield 8
201B 5 1.6 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 6.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 34.85 67.65Reverse Dive

105C 5 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 36.00 103.65Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 21.85 125.50Back 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 17.5 36.75 162.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 36.25 198.50Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

James SYLVESTER -- City of Sheffield 9
403B 5 2.4 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 43.20 43.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.5 24.70 67.90Forward 2½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 31.20 99.10Back Dive

303C 5 2.1 3.0 3.0 3.5 2.5 3.0 9.0 18.90 118.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 36.75 154.75Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

5233D 5 2.5 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 42.50 197.25Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sam HYDES -- City of Sheffield 10
403B 5 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 43.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 12.5 32.50 75.70Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 2.5 4.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 9.0 20.70 96.40Back 1½ Somersaults

303C 5 2.1 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 10.5 22.05 118.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 37.50 155.95Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

612B 5 1.7 2.0 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 6.0 10.20 166.15 2Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Girls 5m Platform

Suzanne COLLINS -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
301C 5 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60Reverse Dive

103B 5 1.7 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.0 32.30 65.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 5 2.1 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 103.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.5 42.00 145.70Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 29.90 175.60Back 1½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 13.5 33.75 209.35Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Sam HIGGINS -- Bradford Esprit 2
103B 5 1.7 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 5 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 58.55Back Dive

301B 5 1.7 5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.0 32.30 90.85Reverse Dive

403B 5 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 132.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 5 2.3 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 13.5 31.05 163.90Back 1½ Somersaults

612B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 20.0 34.00 197.90Armstand Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group A Boys 5m Platform

James SYLVESTER -- City of Sheffield 1
103B 5 1.7 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0 19.5 33.15 33.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 5 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 59.55Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 100.50Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 5 2.4 4.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.5 16.0 38.40 138.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 5 2.6 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 12.5 32.50 171.40Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 5 2.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 42.50 213.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Richard BRADLEY -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
201C 5 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 27.75 27.75Back Dive

301C 5 1.6 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.5 15.0 24.00 51.75Reverse Dive

5231D 5 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 26.25 78.00Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

103B 5 1.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 104.35Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 5 2.2 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 37.40 141.75Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

622A 5 2.1 2.5 3.0 2.5 3.5 1.5 8.0 16.80 158.55Armstand Back Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Girls 3m Springboard

Katie HAMILTON -- City of Sheffield 1
403B 3 2.1 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 45.15 45.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 78.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 30.60 109.35Back Dive

405C 3 2.7 4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.5 12.0 32.40 141.75Inward 2½ Somersaults

205B 3 3.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 16.5 49.50 191.25Back 2½ Somersaults

5235D 3 2.8 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.0 47.60 238.85Back 1½ Somersaults 2½ Twists

Emma BIRCHALL -- Bradford Esprit 2
201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 19.5 35.10 35.10Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 76.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 20.0 40.00 116.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.5 42.00 158.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

205C 3 2.8 4.5 4.0 5.5 5.0 4.0 13.5 37.80 195.85Back 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 6.0 5.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 40.80 236.65Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Amy DAWSON -- City of Leeds Diving Club 3
103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 3 1.8 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 33.30 66.10Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 36.00 102.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

203C 3 1.9 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 18.0 34.20 136.30Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 179.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.5 38.85 218.35Inward 1½ Somersaults

Aimee WALKER -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
101B 3 1.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 27.00 27.00Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 29.40 56.40Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 20.0 36.00 92.40Back Dive

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 130.20Inward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.5 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 26.40 156.60 2Forward 2½ Somersaults

5132D 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 33.60 190.20Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group B Boys 1m Springboard

Charles CALVERT -- City of Leeds Diving Club 1
201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 22.5 36.00 36.00Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 21.5 36.55 72.55Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 49.35 121.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 20.5 53.30 175.20Forward 2½ Somersaults

405C 1 3.1 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.0 11.0 34.10 209.30Inward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.0 23.5 54.05 263.35Back 1½ Somersaults

Callum JOHNSTONE -- City of Leeds Diving Club 2
201B 1 1.6 7.5 8.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 21.5 34.40 34.40Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 8.0 7.0 9.0 8.5 8.0 24.5 41.65 76.05Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 6.5 7.0 6.5 7.5 6.5 20.0 42.00 118.05Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105B 1 2.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 49.40 167.45Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.5 6.0 6.5 8.0 6.0 19.0 45.60 213.05Inward 1½ Somersaults

5333D 1 2.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.0 13.5 35.10 248.15Reverse 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Adam SMALLWOOD -- Bradford Esprit 3
103B 1 1.7 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 32.30 32.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

5132D 1 2.2 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 37.40 69.70Forward 1½ Somersaults 1 Twist

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 18.5 29.60 99.30Reverse Dive

403B 1 2.4 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 136.50Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0 17.5 42.00 178.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 12.0 25.20 203.70Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Elliott COLLETT -- Bradford Esprit 4
101C 1 1.2 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 21.60 21.60Forward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 48.80Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 73.55Inward Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 99.15Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.0 25.60 124.75Reverse Dive

203C 1 2.0 3.0 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.0 22.00 146.75Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Girls 1m Springboard

Elizabeth HEALD -- City of Sheffield 1
103B 1 1.7 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 17.5 29.75 29.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 6.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.0 24.00 53.75Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 20.40 74.15Reverse Dive

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 41.40 115.55Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 37.20 152.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 5.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 11.5 24.15 176.90Reverse 1½ Somersaults

Harriet BULLOUGH -- City of Sheffield 2
401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 24.75Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 20.00 44.75Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 4.0 16.0 27.20 71.95Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 15.0 25.50 97.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 11.0 25.30 122.75Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 31.90 154.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Claire CRYAN -- City of Sheffield 3
101B 1 1.3 5.5 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 16.5 21.45 21.45Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 15.5 23.25 44.70Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 23.20 67.90Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 15.5 26.35 94.25Reverse Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 117.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.0 26.40 143.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Amelia STARLING -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
101C 1 1.2 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 14.40 14.40Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 17.0 23.80 38.20Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.0 3.0 11.5 17.25 55.45Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 28.80 84.25Reverse Dive

103C 1 1.6 6.0 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 14.0 22.40 106.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

402C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 13.5 21.60 128.25Inward Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group C Boys 1m Springboard

Oliver DINGLEY -- Harrogate Diving Club 1
401B 1 1.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 26.25 26.25Inward Dive

201B 1 1.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 20.5 32.80 59.05Back Dive

303C 1 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 19.5 40.95 100.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 18.5 42.55 142.55Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 15.0 36.00 178.55Inward 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 16.0 38.40 216.95Forward 2½ Somersaults

Tomas NIETO -- City of Sheffield 2
201B 1 1.6 7.0 6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 21.0 33.60 33.60Back Dive

301B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 60.80Reverse Dive

5231D 1 2.1 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 34.65 95.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.5 3.0 2.5 3.0 9.0 21.60 117.05Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 1 2.3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.5 42.55 159.60Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 1 2.4 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 43.20 202.80Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam HYDES -- City of Sheffield 3
401B 1 1.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 20.5 30.75 30.75Inward Dive

103B 1 1.7 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 17.0 28.90 59.65Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 1 2.1 3.0 2.0 2.5 3.0 2.5 8.0 16.80 76.45Reverse 1½ Somersaults

105C 1 2.4 3.0 3.0 3.0 2.5 2.0 8.5 20.40 96.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 29.40 126.25Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 1 2.2 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 14.5 31.90 158.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Joe MESZAROS -- Bradford Esprit 4
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 28.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

201B 1 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 13.0 20.80 49.70Back Dive

401B 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 16.5 24.75 74.45Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 24.00 98.45Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 29.70 128.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 1 2.1 4.0 4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 12.0 25.20 153.35Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Matthew PILMOOR -- Harrogate Diving Club 5
103B 1 1.7 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 27.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

401B 1 1.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 46.70Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 3.5 3.0 4.0 3.5 3.5 10.5 15.75 62.45Back Dive

105C 1 2.4 2.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 2.0 6.0 14.40 76.85Forward 2½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.5 31.00 107.85Back 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 28.60 136.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack HOWIESON -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6
103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 24.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 1 1.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.0 15.0 22.50 46.50Back Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 68.90Reverse Dive

401C 1 1.4 6.0 6.0 4.5 6.0 6.5 18.0 25.20 94.10Inward Dive

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 4.0 4.0 3.0 10.5 21.00 115.10Back 1½ Somersaults

104C 1 2.2 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 1.5 9.5 20.90 136.00Forward Double Somersault

Matthew DAWSON -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7
101C 1 1.2 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.0 15.5 18.60 18.60Forward Dive

401C 1 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.0 15.5 21.70 40.30Inward Dive

301C 1 1.6 5.0 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 62.70Reverse Dive

201C 1 1.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.0 24.00 86.70Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 14.0 22.40 109.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

302C 1 1.6 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 23.20 132.30Reverse Somersault

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

John JACKSON -- City of Sheffield 8
101B 1 1.3 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 14.0 18.20 18.20Forward Dive

401B 1 1.5 4.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 21.75 39.95Inward Dive

201C 1 1.5 1.0 0.5 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.5 0.75 40.70Back Dive

103C 1 1.6 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 22.40 63.10Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 1 2.2 2.5 2.5 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.5 16.50 79.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

203C 1 2.0 2.5 3.5 3.0 3.0 2.5 8.5 17.00 96.60Back 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D Girls 3m Springboard

Saffron SUTCLIFFE -- Bradford Esprit 1
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.0 32.00 32.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

303C 3 2.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 20.0 40.00 72.00Reverse 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.0 6.0 7.0 6.5 19.0 39.90 111.90Inward 1½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 5.0 17.5 38.50 150.40Back 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 3.0 11.0 26.40 176.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

Megan SYLVESTER -- City of Sheffield 2
403B 3 2.1 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.5 6.0 19.5 40.95 40.95Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.0 16.0 27.20 68.15Back Dive

105B 3 2.4 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 13.0 31.20 99.35Forward 2½ Somersaults

301B 3 1.9 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 20.5 38.95 138.30Reverse Dive

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 14.0 33.60 171.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Katie WOODRUFF -- City of Sheffield 3
401B 3 1.4 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 17.0 23.80 23.80Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 19.0 34.20 58.00Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 85.55Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.0 27.20 112.75Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.0 30.40 143.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Louise MORAN -- City of Leeds Diving Club 4
101B 3 1.5 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.0 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 25.20 50.70Inward Dive

301B 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 11.0 20.90 71.60Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 6.0 5.0 6.5 7.5 19.5 31.20 102.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 38.85 141.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Megan ALIKHANIZADEH -- City of Leeds Diving Club 5
103B 3 1.6 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.0 17.5 28.00 28.00Forward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 16.0 27.20 55.20Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 2.5 3.0 3.0 2.0 3.5 8.5 17.00 72.20Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 3.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 28.60 100.80Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 18.0 37.80 138.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Hannah STARLING -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6
101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.0 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

401C 3 1.3 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 16.0 20.80 46.30Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 13.5 22.95 69.25Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 15.5 27.90 97.15Reverse Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 16.5 24.75 121.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

Alicia BLAGG -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7
101B 3 1.5 5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 17.0 25.50 25.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 0.5 1.0 0.0 0.5 0.5 1.5 2.10 27.60Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 22.10 49.70Back Dive

103C 3 1.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5 16.5 24.75 74.45Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 25.65 100.10Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Group D Boys 3m springboard

James MILTON -- City of Sheffield 1
403B 3 2.1 6.0 7.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 17.5 36.75 36.75Inward 1½ Somersaults

201C 3 1.7 6.0 4.5 5.0 6.0 6.0 17.0 28.90 65.65Back Dive

205C 3 2.8 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 28.00 93.65Back 2½ Somersaults

405C 3 2.7 7.5 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 21.0 56.70 150.35Inward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 5.0 5.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 13.0 31.20 181.55Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

Etherton MAX -- City of Sheffield 2
201B 3 1.8 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 16.0 28.80 28.80Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 31.35 60.15Reverse Dive

105C 3 2.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 18.0 39.60 99.75Forward 2½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 35.70 135.45Inward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 18.5 37.00 172.45Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Freddie WOODWARD -- City of Sheffield 3
201B 3 1.8 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 13.5 24.30 24.30Back Dive

5231D 3 2.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 16.5 33.00 57.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 41.80 99.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

203B 3 2.2 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 35.20 134.30Back 1½ Somersaults

403B 3 2.1 5.5 4.5 5.0 3.0 3.5 13.0 27.30 161.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack LAUGHER -- Harrogate Diving Club 4
103B 3 1.6 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 7.0 20.5 32.80 32.80Forward 1½ Somersaults

301C 3 1.8 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 33.30 66.10Reverse Dive

5231D 3 2.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 17.5 35.00 101.10Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

105C 3 2.2 2.0 4.0 2.0 2.5 2.5 7.0 15.40 116.50Forward 2½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 6.5 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 19.0 36.10 152.60Inward 1½ Somersaults

Jack HASLAM -- City of Sheffield 5
201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5 4.5 14.5 26.10 26.10Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 22.0 35.20 61.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

105B 3 2.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 4.5 14.5 34.80 96.10Forward 2½ Somersaults

5233D 3 2.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 5.0 14.5 34.80 130.90Back 1½ Somersaults 1½ Twists

205C 3 2.8 2.0 3.0 2.0 2.5 2.0 6.5 18.20 149.10Back 2½ Somersaults

Yona KNIGHT-WISDOM -- City of Leeds Diving Club 6
401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 3.5 12.5 17.50 17.50Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.5 7.0 20.0 34.00 51.50Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 19.0 34.20 85.70Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 21.60 107.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 134.85Inward 1½ Somersaults

Josh DOWD -- City of Leeds Diving Club 7
401B 3 1.4 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 3.5 11.0 19.80 38.70Back Dive

301B 3 1.9 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.5 16.0 30.40 69.10Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 99.50Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 18.5 35.15 134.65Inward 1½ Somersaults

Sam HALL -- City of Sheffield 8
401B 3 1.4 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.0 16.5 23.10 23.10Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.0 14.0 25.20 48.30Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 16.0 25.60 73.90Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 15.0 30.00 103.90Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403B 3 2.1 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 13.5 28.35 132.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Ross HASLAM -- City of Sheffield 9
101B 3 1.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.0 19.50 19.50Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 18.5 25.90 45.40Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 6.0 5.5 6.5 5.0 5.5 17.0 28.90 74.30Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 19.0 30.40 104.70Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 12.5 25.00 129.70Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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Dive Height DD J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7 Total Points Score Pen

Harry BUSBY -- Bradford Esprit 10
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 13.0 22.10 41.00Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 12.0 21.60 62.60Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 15.0 24.00 86.60Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 5.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 4.5 14.5 27.55 114.15Inward 1½ Somersaults

Michael JONES -- Bradford Esprit 11
401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.0 15.0 21.00 21.00Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 4.0 3.0 3.5 3.5 4.5 11.0 18.70 39.70Back Dive

301C 3 1.8 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 14.5 26.10 65.80Reverse Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 16.5 26.40 92.20Forward 1½ Somersaults

203C 3 1.9 3.0 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.5 10.0 19.00 111.20Back 1½ Somersaults

Philip JACKSON -- City of Sheffield 12
401B 3 1.4 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0 13.5 18.90 18.90Inward Dive

201B 3 1.8 5.0 5.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 25.20 44.10Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 5.5 5.5 5.0 4.0 4.0 14.5 23.20 67.30Forward 1½ Somersaults

5231D 3 2.0 2.5 2.5 2.5 3.0 2.5 7.5 15.00 82.30Back 1½ Somersaults ½ Twist

403C 3 1.9 4.5 5.0 4.5 4.0 4.0 13.0 24.70 107.00Inward 1½ Somersaults

Elliot RICHARDS -- City of Sheffield 13
101B 3 1.5 4.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.5 12.0 18.00 18.00Forward Dive

401B 3 1.4 5.0 5.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 14.5 20.30 38.30Inward Dive

201C 3 1.7 5.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 13.5 22.95 61.25Back Dive

103B 3 1.6 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 2.5 10.0 16.00 77.25Forward 1½ Somersaults

403C 3 1.9 4.0 3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 10.0 19.00 96.25Inward 1½ Somersaults

Penalty codes:     1 = Failed dive     2 = Restarted, -2 points     3 = Flight position, max 2 points     4 = Arm position, max 4½ points     
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